
Pisa One-piece WC

Fixing kit: Included
Flushing system: Washdown
Installation type: Floorstanding
Outlet type: Dual (vario)
P-Trap Set Out (mm): 180
Quick installation
Rim type: Closed
S-Trap max setout (mm): 305
S-Trap min setout (mm): 250
Shape: Round
Style: Neutral
Water Inlet System: Bottom Inlet

Dimensions

Length: 700 mm.
Width: 368 mm.
Height: 752 mm.

Technical drawings

450325

700

150

369

80
165

180

390ø102

480
225105

255
250-300

368

275

45

752

Pisa Ref. WBSEPS111WW

Copyright JohnsonSuisse 2017
01



Pisa Ref. WBSEPS111WW

Copyright JohnsonSuisse 2017
02


